
The Wooster Brush Company

Frames and Rollers

9" Frames

                                  38UY21 38UY18

3UW50                               38UY22

R015 9 15 Degree Frame 38UY21

R016 9 Magikage Ninety Frame 38UY22

R017 9" Sherlock Frame 3UW50

F0010 9 Acme Heavy Duty Frame 38UY18

BR006 9 Acme Cage Frame 38UY20

R030 9 Utility Frame 36T210 sourcing only

R501 9 501 Frame Shergrip Handle 36T233 sourcing only

9" Rollers

R193 9" Cirrus 3/8" 39UT68

R194 9 Cirrus 1/2" 39UT85

R195 9 Cirrus 3/4" 39UU80

R196 9 Cirrus 1" 39UU07

R201 9 Primer Cover 3/8" 6WB39

R206 9 Super Doo-Z 3/16 38UY08

R207 9 Mohair Blend 1/4 38UX84

R209 9 Candy Stripe 1/4" 1EKN1

R232 9 Epoxy Glide 1/4" 1EKL3

R233 9 Texture Maker 1EKL5

R234 9 Popcorn/Acoustical 9/16" 2GTT3

R235 9 Micro Plush 5/16" 38UX77

R236 9 Polar Bear 1AHE3

R239 9 Super/Fab 3/8" 3UW67

R240 9 Super/Fab 1/2" 3UW68

R241 9 Super/Fab 3/4" 3UW70

R243 9 Super/Fab 1 1/4" 3UW71

R245 9 Adhesive Applicator 1/8" 2GTT6

R259 9 Economy 3/8" bulk pack 38UX73

R265 9 Pro Tiz 3/16" Foam 38UX95

R269 9 Painters Choice 3/4 6DNU0

R273 9 Painters Choice 3/16 38UX93

R275 9 Painter's Choice 3/8" bulk pack 14A038

R276 9 Painter's Choice 1/2" bulk pack 14A039

R277 9 Painters Choice 3/4" 38UX94

R281 9 Non-Bevel Super/Fab 39UU03

R291 9 Lambswool 100 1/2" 2GTR7

R292 9 Lambswool 100 3/4" 2GTR8

R295 9 50/50 1/2" 38UX98

R296 9 50/50 3/4" 38UX99

R297 9 50/50 1" 38UY01

R298 9 50/50 1¼" 38UY02

R562 9 American Contractor 3/8 39UT84

R563 9 American Contractor 1/2 39UT74

R564 9 American Contractor 3/4 39UU17

R565 9 American Contractor 1-1/4 39UU44

R575 9 Painter's Solution 3/16" 14A048

R576 9 Painter's Solution 3/8" 14A049

R577 9 Painter's Solution 1/2" 14A050
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R729 9 Painters Choice 3/8" 2pk 38UX92

R730 9 Tiz Foam Twin Pack 39UU11

R999 9 Phenolic Core 3UW83

RR631 9 Wooster Wool 3/8" 2GTR9

RR632 9 Wooster Wool 1/2" 2GTT1

RR633 9 Wooster Wool 3/4" 2GTT2

RR636 9 Wooster Wool 1¼" 38UY11

RR641 9 Pro Doo-Z 3/16" 3UW78

RR642 9 Pro Doo-Z 3/8" 3UW80

RR643 9 Pro Doo-Z 1/2" 3UW81

RR660 9 Golden Flo 3/8 38UX75

RR662 9 Golden Flo 3/4 38UX74

R203 9 Super Doo-Z 3/4 36T215 sourcing only

R204 9 Super Doo-Z 1/2 36T217 sourcing only

R205 9 Super Doo-Z 3/8 36T219 sourcing only

RR644 9 Pro Doo-Z 3/4" 36T244 sourcing only

RR661 9 Golden Flo 1/2 36T245 sourcing only

RR664 9 Golden Flo 1-1/4" 36T246 sourcing only

7" Frames                                                                 36T206

38UY19

 36T205 36T189

F0009 7" Acme Roller Frame 38UY19

R016 7 Magikage Ninety Frame 36T205 sourcing only

R017 7 Sherlock Frame 36T206 sourcing only

F0010 7 Acme HD Roller Frame 36T189 sourcing only

7" Rollers

R206 7" Super Doo-Z 3/16 38UY07

R239 7 Super/Fab 3/8" 38UY10

R245 7 Adhesive Applicator 1/8" 38UX72

R275 7 Painters Choice 3/8 38UX91

R295 7 50/50 1/2 38UX97

R205 7 Super Doo-Z 3/8 36T218 sourcing only

R730 7 Tiz Foam Twin Pack 36T235 sourcing only

R207 7 Mohair Blend 1/4 36T174 sourcing only

R241 7 Super/Fab 3/4" 36T229 sourcing only

3" Frames

                  6LFG1                                 36T188              36T171

R105 3" Deluxe Trim Roller with shed-res 3/8" roller 6LFG1

F0009 3 Acme Roller Frame 36T188 sourcing only

F0010 3 Acme Heavy Duty Roller Frame 36T171 sourcing only

3" Rollers

R245 3 Adhesive Applicator 1/8" 38UX71

R282 3" Deluxe Trim Roller Refill 2pk 36T176 sourcing only

R207 3 Mohair Blend 1/4" 36T221 sourcing only

R730 3 Tiz Twin Pack 36T234 sourcing only
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Adjustable Frames       2ZHR5

12", 14" and 18" 

                   3UW53

BR036 18" Sherlock Wide Boy Adj. 12"-18" Frame 3UW53

BR047 18 Sherlock Wide Boy Hulk Adj. 12"-18" Frame 2ZHR5

12", 14", and 18" Rollers

R207 12" Mohair Blend 1/4 38UX83

R240 12 Super/Fab 1/2" 36T228 sourcing only

RR642 12 Pro Doo-Z 3/8" 36T242 sourcing only

R193 14 Cirrus 3/8" 39UU66

R194 14 Cirrus 1/2" 39UT69

R195 14 Cirrus 3/4" 39UT72

R196 14 Cirrus 1" 39UT92

R205 14 Super Doo-Z 3/8 5MPT0

R235 14 Micro Plush 5/16" 32UU91

R240 14 Super/Fab 1/2 5MPR9

R241 14 Super/Fab 3/4" 32UU90

R295 14 50/50 1/2" 39UU73

R296 14 50/50 3/4" 39UU28

R298 14 50/50 1¼" 39UU75

RR642 14 Pro/Doo-Z 3/8" 32UU88

RR643 14 Pro/Doo-Z 1/2" 32UU89

R193 18 Cirrus 3/8" 39UU58

R194 18 Cirrus 1/2" 39UU50

R195 18 Cirrus 3/4" 39UU34

R196 18 Cirrus 1" 39UU54

R205 18 Super Doo-Z 3/8 38UY04

R207 18 Mohair 1/4" 3UW64

R232 18 Epoxy Glide 1/4" 1EKL4

R233 18 Coarse Epoxy Coater 1EKL6

R235 18 Micro Plush 5/16" 39UU21

R240 18 Super/Fab 1/2" 2GTR6

R241 18 Super/Fab 3/4" 38UY09

R276 18 Painters Choice 1/2 38UX87

R277 18 Painters Choice 3/4" 38UX88

R295 18 50/50 1/2" 39UU63

R296 18 50/50 3/4" 39UU14

R298 18 50/50 1¼" 39UU47

R362 18 American Contractor 3/8 39UU19

R363 18 American Contractor 1/2 39UU31

R364 18 American Contractor 3/4 39UU67

R365 18 American Contractor 1-1/4 39UU04

R575 18 Painter's Solution 3/16" 39UU71

R576 18 Painter's Solution 3/8" 39UT89

R577 18 Painter's Solution 1/2" 39UU05

RR641 18 Pro Doo-Z 3/16" 3UW77

RR642 18 Pro Doo-Z 3/8" 3UW79

RR644 18 Pro Doo-Z 3/4" 38UX96

R203 18 Super Doo-Z 3/4 36T214 sourcing only

R239 18 Super/Fab 3/8" 36T227 sourcing only

R243 18 Super/Fab 1-1/4" 36T230 sourcing only

RR643 18 Pro Doo-Z 1/2" 36T243 sourcing only
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            2GTT9             2ZHR5

18" Frames

                                        3UW53

BR045 18" Big Ben Frame 2GTT9

BR036 18" Sherlock Wide Boy Adj. 12"-18" Frame 3UW53

BR047 18 Sherlock Wide Boy Hulk Adj. 12"-18" Frame 2ZHR5

18" Rollers

R193 18" Cirrus 3/8" 39UU58

R194 18 Cirrus 1/2" 39UU50

R195 18 Cirrus 3/4" 39UU34

R196 18 Cirrus 1" 39UU54

R205 18 Super Doo-Z 3/8 38UY04

R207 18 Mohair 1/4" 3UW64

R232 18 Epoxy Glide 1/4" 1EKL4

R233 18 Coarse Epoxy Coater 1EKL6

R235 18 Micro Plush 5/16" 39UU21

R240 18 Super/Fab 1/2" 2GTR6

R241 18 Super/Fab 3/4" 38UY09

R276 18 Painters Choice 1/2 38UX87

R277 18 Painters Choice 3/4" 38UX88

R295 18 50/50 1/2" 39UU63

R296 18 50/50 3/4" 39UU14

R298 18 50/50 1¼" 39UU47

R362 18 American Contractor 3/8 39UU19

R363 18 American Contractor 1/2 39UU31

R364 18 American Contractor 3/4 39UU67

R365 18 American Contractor 1-1/4 39UU04

R575 18 Painter's Solution 3/16" 39UU71

R576 18 Painter's Solution 3/8" 39UT89

R577 18 Painter's Solution 1/2" 39UU05

RR641 18 Pro Doo-Z 3/16" 3UW77

RR642 18 Pro Doo-Z 3/8" 3UW79

RR644 18 Pro Doo-Z 3/4" 38UX96

RR643 18 Pro Doo-Z 1/2" 36T243 sourcing only

R203 18 Super Doo-Z 3/4 36T214 sourcing only

R243 18 Super/Fab 1-1/4" 36T230 sourcing only

R239 18 Super/Fab 3/8" 36T227 sourcing only
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14" Frame                              5MPR8

R017 14" Sherlock Frame 5MPR8

14" Rollers

R193 14" Cirrus 3/8" 39UU66

R194 14 Cirrus 1/2" 39UT69

R195 14 Cirrus 3/4" 39UT72

R196 14 Cirrus 1" 39UT92

R205 14 Super Doo-Z 3/8 5MPT0

R235 14 Micro Plush 5/16" 32UU91

R240 14 Super/Fab 1/2 5MPR9

R241 14 Super/Fab 3/4" 32UU90

R295 14 50/50 1/2" 39UU73

R296 14 50/50 3/4" 39UU28

R298 14 50/50 1¼" 39UU75

RR642 14 Pro/Doo-Z 3/8" 32UU88

RR643 14 Pro/Doo-Z 1/2" 32UU89

38UY27

4" Frames

36T207

                                           38UY28

R017 4" Sherlock Frame 38UY27

R189 4 Super Trimmer with shed-res 3/8" roller 38UY28

R022 4 Magikage Trafficage 36T207 sourcing only

F0010 4 Acme HD Roller Frame 36T172 sourcing only

4" Rollers

R203 4" Super Doo-Z 3/4 38UY05

R205 4 Super Doo-Z 3/8 38UY06

R241 4 Super/Fab 3/4" 3UW69

R271 4 Painters Choice 1/2" 6pk 38UX89

R277 4 Painters Choice 3/4" 38UX90

R295 4 50/50 1/2 38UY03

R204 4 Super Doo-Z 1/2 36T216 sourcing only

R206 4 Super Doo-Z 3/16 36T220 sourcing only

R207 4 Mohair Blend 1/4 36T222 sourcing only

R239 4 Super/Fab 3/8" 36T175 sourcing only
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6½" Mini Roller Frames

                          38UY25 and 38UY26        

                                                                         39UU81 36T208

R127 6½" Mini-Koter Lg Hdl Frm w/ 1/2" Roller 38UY25

R129 6½ Mini-Koter Lg Hdl Frm w/ 3/8" Roller 38UY26

R029 6½ Mini-Koter Frame Short Handle 38UY24

F0012 6½ Acme Mini Roller Frame Short Handle 39UU81

R024 6½ Professional 14" Minikoter Frame 36T208 sourcing only

R025 6½ Professional 26" Minikoter Frame 36T209 sourcing only

6½" Mini Rollers

R217 6½" Mini-Koter High Capacity 1/2" 2pk 38UX79

R218 6½ Mini-Koter Shed-Resistant 3/8 2pk 38UX81

R219 6½ Mini-Koter High Capacity 3/8 2pk 38UX82

R220 6½ Mini-Koter Foam 2pk 38UX78

R223 6½ Mini-Koter Shed-Resistant 2pk 38UX80

R221 6½ Mini-Koter Mohair 1/4 2pk 36T223 sourcing only

4" Mini Roller Frames

39UU29

38UY23

R012 4" MiniRoller Frame 38UY23

F0012 4 Acme Mini Frame 39UU29

4" Mini Rollers

FR110 4" Acme Perlon Miniroller 39UT91

R226 4 Mini Roller Yarn 2pk 36T224 sourcing only

R227 4 Mini Roller Mohair 2pk 36T225 sourcing only

R228 4 Mini Roller Foam 2pk 36T226 sourcing only
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Jumbo-Koter Frames

fit all Jumbo-Koter rollers, 4½" and 6½"

  3WA86     

   21YX76

RR013 - Jumbo-Koter 12" Short Handle Frame 3WA86

RR014  - Jumbo-Koter 27" Long Handle Frame 3WA87

R212 - Jumbo-Koter Pipe Painter 21YX76

Jumbo-Koter Rollers

RR300  4½" Jumbo-Koter Super/Fab 3/8" 2pk 3WA80

RR301 4½ Jumbo-Koter Super/Fab 1/2" 2pk 3WA81

RR302  4½ Jumbo-Koter Pro/Doo-Z 3/8" 2pk 3TA37

RR304 4½ Jumbo-Koter Mohair 1/4" 2pk 3WA82

RR306  4½ Jumbo-Koter Super/Twist 2pk 3WA83

RR307  4½ Jumbo-Koter Painters Choice 3/8" 2pk 3WA84

RR309 4½ Jumbo-Koter Super/Fab 3/4" 2pk 6WB47

RR313 4½ Jumbo-Koter Super Doo-Z 3/8" 2-pk 38UX76

RR314 4½ Jumbo Koter Micro Plush 5/16 2-pk 39UU53

RR602 4½ Jumbo-Koter Pro/Doo-Z 3/8 6pk 39UU42

RR606 4½ Jumbo-Koter Super Twist 6pk 39UU36

RR607 4½ Jumbo-Koter Painters Choice 3/8" 6pk 3WA85

RR303 4½ Jumbo-Koter Pro DooZ 1/2 2pk 36T237 sourcing only

RR308 4½ Jumbo-Koter Pro Foam 2pk 36T241 sourcing only

RR300 6½ Jumbo-Koter Super/Fab 3/8" 2pk 39UU33

RR302  6½ Jumbo-Koter Pro/Doo-Z 3/8" 2pk 6NE87

RR306 6½ Jumbo-Koter Super/Twist 2pk 39UT77

RR308 6½ Jumbo-Koter Pro Foam 2pk 39UT88

RR309 6½ Jumbo-Koter Super/Fab 3/4" 2pk 39UU79

RR314 6½ Jumbo Koter Micro Plush 5/16 2pk 39UU52

RR602 6½ Jumbo-Koter Pro/Doo-Z 3/8 6pk 39UU48

RR606 6½ Jumbo-Koter Super Twist 6pk 39UU76

RR301 6½ Jumbo-Koter Super/Fab 1/2 2pk 36T236 sourcing only

RR303 6½ Jumbo-Koter Pro DooZ 1/2 2pk 36T238 sourcing only

RR304 6½ Jumbo-Koter Mohair 1/4 2pk 36T239 sourcing only

RR307 6½ Jumbo-Koter Painter's Choice 3/8 2pk 36T240 sourcing only
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